
Name of 

Division

Range Nursery Name Species No. of 

Seedlings

In-Charge Name In-Charge 

mobile No.

Angul Teak 28000

Cashew 2000

Phasi 7000

Sisoo 1000

Bela 2000

Bahada 6000

Sidha 1700

Kaitha 300

Lemon 800

Pijuli 800

Panasa 200

Dalimba 200

Total 50000

Karanja 500

Kaju 9500

Total 10000

Bamboo 1500

Kaju 8500

Total 10000

Bahada 1000

Kanchana 2500

Karanja 2000

Amla 500

Arjuna 500

Bamboo 500

Tentuli 2000

Sirisa 3000

Aatta 2000

Mango 3000

Jamun 3000

Total 20000

Teak 18000

Jamun 1000

Mango 1000

Total 20000

Jamun 2000

Sirisa 2000

Teak 5000

Sisso 1000

Total 10000

Rakta Chandan 1950

Rohini 2000

Sirisha 1240

Radhachuda 400

Bela 950

Arjun 3650

Ambada 2000

Jamu 3460

Tentuli 1300

Bahada 1450

Mundi 600

Neem 1000

Total 20000

Sisoo 1730

Aou 1150

Sunari 350

Krushnachuda 950

Tentuli 370

Jamu 690

Ata 220

Cashew 1810

Bamboo 3990

Teak 290

Bela 970

Aswastha 1450

Dalimba 50

Amla 400

9938186396

Pritirekha Dehury, 

Forester, Dera

Deepak Ku Sahu, FG

Bijaya Ku Naik, 

Forester 

9938186396

9556765259

8926194404

9556559375

8917310107

9556107923

7008929019

Malibandha TN

Balaramapur CN

Badakathia TN

Bijaya Ku Naik, 

Forester 

Lalita Sethy, Forest 

Guard

Lingaraj Dehury, 

Forester

Binati Dehury, Forest 

Guard

Urmila Kisan, F.G 

Seepur Beat 

Badakathia TN

Antulia TN

Basantapur TN

Radharamanpur PN

Silling TN

Kaniha

Jarapada

Talcher

Kaniha

Kaniha



Kadamba 1200

Kaitha 1100

Bahada 3250

Karanja 1320

Nagarjuna 630

Gambhari 600

Patuli 540

Arjun 100

Asana 1710

Baula 3700

Gambhari 300

Sirisha 510

Phanaphana 270

Neem 350

Total 30000

Total- MGNREGS 120000

Grand Total 170000

9938186396Bijaya Ku Naik, 

Forester 

Badakathia TNKaniha



Nursery wise and specise wise distribution of seedlings of Angul Division for the year 2024 

Name of 

Division

Range Nursery Name Species No. of 

Seedlings

In-Charge Name In-Charge 

mobile No.

Kaju 9500

Karanja 500

Total 10000

Bamboo 1500

Kaju 8500

Total 10000

Bahada 1000

Aatta 2000

Amla 500

Arjuna 500

Bamboo 500

Jamun 3000

Kanchana 2500

Karanja 2000

Mango 3000

Sirisa 3000

Tentuli 2000

Total 20000

Teak 18000

Jamun 1000

Mango 1000

Total 20000

Jamun 2000

Sirisa 2000

Sisso 1000

Teak 5000

Total 10000

Amla 4000

Amba 4500

Arjuna 2000

Bahada 3500

Bamboo 7000

Bela 1000

Gambhari 1000

Jamun 5000

Kaitha 5000

Karanja 3000

Mundi 1000

Neem 9000

Panasa 2000

Phasi 3500

Piasal 3000

Sirisa 3000

Sisoo 3600

Tentuli 3000

Total 64100

Rakta Chandan 1950

Ambada 2000

Arjun 3650

Bahada 1450

Bela 950

Jamu 3460

Mundi 600

Neem 1000

Radhachuda 400

Rohini 2000

Sirisha 1240

Tentuli 1300

Total 20000

Angul

Chhendipada Chhendipada CN Padma Charan Sahu, 

Forester 

Lingaraj Dehury, 

Forester

9668383557

9556107923

Kaniha Balaramapur CN Deepak Ku Sahu, FG 7008929019

8926194404

Talcher Radharamanpur PN Binati Dehury, Forest 

Guard

9556559375

Silling TN Urmila Kisan, F.G 

Seepur Beat 

8917310107

Malibandha TN Pritirekha Dehury, 

Forester, Dera

Jarapada Antulia TN Lalita Sethy, Forest 

Guard

9556765259

Basantapur TN



Name of 

Division

Range Nursery Name Species No. of 

Seedlings

In-Charge Name In-Charge 

mobile No.

Sisoo 2730

Amba 600

Amla 400

Aou 1150

Arjun 100

Asana 1710

Aswastha 1450

Ata 220

Bahada 9250

Bamboo 3990

Baula 3700

Bela 2970

Cashew 13210

Dalimba 250

Gambhari 600

Gambhari 300

Jamu 690

Kadamba 1200

Kaitha 1400

Karanja 1320

Krushnachuda 950

Lemon 800

Nagarjuna 630

Neem 350

Panasa 200

Patuli 540

Phanaphana 270

Phasi 7000

Pijuli 800

Sidha 1700

Sirisha 510

Sunari 350

Teak 28290

Tentuli 370

Total 90000

Grand Total 244100

Divisional Forest Officer

Angul Division

Angul Kaniha Badakathia TN Bijaya Ku Naik, 

Forester 

9938186396


